
ueKarD Lounty
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Change Order Request Form

[Jser Department: Recreation, Parks & Cultural Affairs From: Purchasing & Contracting

ITB No.: 20-101268 Title: On-Call Painting and Wallpapering Services
(Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)

Effective Date: April 27,2021 Expiration Date: April 30,2022
Contract APPROVED Amount: .00 Number of Renewals to Date: 0

Contract No. to Extend
A&D Painting,Inc. 1251855 N/A
Cleanstar National, Inc. 12s2009 N/A

User Department Recommendation: Increase E Bid tr Decrease tr
Funding tbr Renewal Term: $2S0,000
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary fbr the renewal temr.)

Vendor 1: A&D Painting,Inc. $
200,000

Vendor 2: Cleanstar National. Inc. s 50,000

Funding: General E Enteqprise [ 3 Digit Fund Code SPLOST ! Category
CiP Line Item No. (if applicable):

Justification:

RPCA recommends to increase the funding for on-call painting and wallpapering services for DeKalb
County.

rtrA/.Ze o2 (

Department Director Siqnature Date

Purchasing and Contracting Signature

Approve tr

Date

Deny trFor Usc bv Purchasing and Contracting:

Additional Comments:

Contractor(s)


	Date: September 14, 20211111
	Check Box13: Yes
	Check Box14: Off
		2021-09-14T15:29:03-0400
	Delois Robinson




